
State of New Hampshire

MANUAL
for the

GENERAL COURT
1973

No. 43

PREPARED AND PUBLISHED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Robert L. Stark

Secretary of State

Concord, New Hampshire

1973



782 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL



DIRECT PRIMARY 783



784 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY

September 12, 1972

Democratic

COMMISSIONERS

2nd District
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3rd District
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Amherst . .

Antrim . .

Bedford . .

Bennington
Brookline .

Deering . .

Fran cestown
Goffstown
Greenfield
Greenville ,

Hancock
Hillsborough
Hollis . . .

Hudson . .

Litchfield .

Lyndeborough
Manchester —
Ward 1 .

Ward 2 .

Ward 3 .

Ward 4 .

Ward 5 .

Ward 6 .

Ward 7 .

Ward 8 .

Ward 9 .

Ward 10
Ward 11
Ward 12
Mason . .

Merrimack
Milford .

Mont Vernon
Nashua —
Ward 1 .

Ward 2 .

Ward 3 ,

Ward 4 .

Ward 5 .

Ward 6 .

Ward 7 .

Ward 8 .

Ward 9 .

New Boston
New Ipswich
Pelham . . .

Peterborough
Sharon
Temple
Weare . .

Wilton . .

Windsor .

Totals

126
91
164
259
127
286
316
185
59

49
90
100
64
129
86
132
60
78

91
30

270
29
52
8

20
608
32

102
27
53
60

5 36
67
16

14
193
372
30

1613 788

51
49
170
124

6
16
70
97
4

3197

24

27

2
3

2

10
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